Kenner Klassic Invitational
Kenner Lakefront / October 16, 2021

Girls Elementary 1.5 mile
Place Name
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Arreola, Dalia
Bruemer, Mary
Maine, Alexa
Lionnet, Mya
Alston, Aliyah
Mooney, Christabel
Delise, Jayme
Bourgeouis, Faith
Ryan, Curry

Dupuy, Tabitha
Parker, Maya
O’leary, Vivienne
Henry, Jenna

Lanier, Makayla
Allen, Nyla
LeBlanc, Ella
Passantino, Charlotte
Cascio, Mia

Maltez, Konnie
Jouet, Sylvia

Sharp, Amelie
Nicholson-Uhl, Morgan
More, Julianna
Porche, Sam
Monica, Landry
Phillips, Harper

Fox, Eden

Maone, Mia

Melvin, Colette
Werner, Adele
Pagett, Palmer
Smith, Sloan

Regan, Vanessa
Simone, Riley
Bordelon-Lee, Aliyana
Constance, Guilianna
Hoerner, Addison
Brumfield, Bridget
Rodriguez, Sophie
Norman, Lyrick

Year School

5 Belle Chasse Academy
5 Belle Chasse Academy
5 Belle Chasse Academy
4 St. Catherine

5 Belle Chasse Academy
5 Kehoe France

6 Atonement Lutheran

5 St. Mary Magdalen

6 Atonement Lutheran

5 St. Benilde

5 Kehoe France

4 St. Benilde

4 St. Rita

5 St. Philip Neri

5 Belle Chasse Academy
4 St. Rita

4 St. Rita

5 St. Catherine

5 Belle Chasse Academy
3 St. Rita

5 St. Benilde

4 St. Benilde

5 Belle Chasse Academy
5 St. Rita

4 St. Mary Magdalen

4 St. Clement

3 St. Mary Magdalen

5 St. Benilde

5 St. Catherine

4 St. Rita

4 St. Rita

5 St. Benilde

3 St. Benilde

5 St. Catherine

3 St. Mary Magdalen

4 St. Benilde

5 St. Ann

5 St. Ann

5 St. Catherine

5 Our Lady of Lourdes

Time
12:29.66
13:04.21
13:11.01
13:17.70
13:28.32
13:34.70
13:47.65
13:52.30
14:08.50
14:31.62
14:39.77
14:44.78
14:49.25
14:52.31
14:59.49
15:06.56
15:07.15
15:27.08
15:38.57
15:43.52
15:54.94
16:05.54
16:09.62
16:48.81
16:51.80
16:53.39
16:55.72
16:58.33
16:59.95
17:01.39
17:03.99
17:05.69
17:10.64
17:13.20
17:47.47
17:48.36
17:52.90
17:53.87
18:21.57
18:46.65



41  Heine, Katharine
42 Motch, Charlotte
43 Smith, Allison

44  Porazzo, Audriana
45  Webster, Camryn
46  Bell, Olivia

47  Cook, Clare

48  Smith, Zuri

49  Cannatella, Briley
50 Le, Sophia

51 LaRoy, Zoey

52 Randall, Paige

53 Hopkins, Brooke
54 Vinju, Avery

55  Theriot, Lily-Grace

Kenner Klassic Invitational
Kenner Lakefront / October 16, 2021

Boys Elementary 1.5 mile
Place Name

1. Braud, Nathan
Dominique, Vincent
Boyle, Connor
Lee, Jaden
Salles, D. Christopher
Barthelemy, Cortez
Brown, Rocklyn
Piebes, Charles

9. Kline, Jackson
10. Ruffino, Charles
11. Madison, Jon Paul
12.  Ellis, Augustine
13. Bode, Jake
14. Cunha, Luka
15. Sparks, Adrian
16. Seal, James
17. Breaux, Martin
18. Naccari, Carter
19. Le, Kaleb
20. Nunez, Noah
21. Chaix, Blake
22. Dorliae, Macai

e Bl

5 St. Catherine

5 St. Catherine

3 St. Benilde

3 St. Benilde

3 Our Lady of Lourdes
5 Morris Jeff

4 St. Benilde

4 St. Catherine

5 St. Philip Neri

5 St. Philip Neri

4 St. Rita

5 Our Lady of Lourdes
4 St. Mary Magdalen
4 St. Mary Magdalen

5 St. Ann

Year School

5 St. Philip Neri

5 Belle Chasse Academy
5 St. Ann

5 Belle Chasse Academy
5 St. Catherine

5 Belle Chasse Academy
4 St. Clement

4 St. Benilde

5 Belle Chasse Academy
5 St. Philip Neri

4 Lycee Francais

5 Morris Jeff

5 Our Lady of Lourdes

5 Belle Chasse Academy
5 Kehoe France

3 St. Benilde

5 Kehoe France

3 Our Lady of Lourdes

5 St. Ann

5 Lycee Francais

4 St. Mary Magdalen

5 Belle Chasse Academy

18:50.22
18:58.32
19:24.87
19:27.97
19:48.16
19:56.65
20:03.47
20:17.96
21:30.49
21:33.97
22:02.56
22:16.27
22:27.29
22:52.76
23:20.68

Time
10:53.98
2052
11:22.70
11:32.27
11:57.30
12:22.15
12:25.30
12:31.25
12:40.88
12:44.18
12:51.33
12:52.51
12:53.41
12:55.26
13:00.33
13:03.59
13:04.06
13:09.59
13:16.99
13:19.89
13:20.99
13:24.92
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Fernandez, William
Montalbano, Carson
Jenkins, Konner
Hanley, Sawyer
Fridge, Drew
Echelard, Jayce
Easton, Augustus
Wennemann, Max
Jambon, Jacob
Maksimchyk, JoJo
Stavinoha, Hayes
Corrigan, Hughes
Guidry, Grant
Yuslum, Ivan
Adams, Walker
Lumetta, Diego
Stierwald, Robert
Gill, Ethan
LaHatte, Jonathan
Vidrine, Chase
Mozingo, Alexander
Dillard, Mason
Bernard, Konrad
Mocanu, Alexandry
Holland, Weeks
McCaffery, Peter
Blanco, Mason
Higgins, Cannon
Puszczewicz, Drew
DeSoto, Fletcher
Schepens, John
Fattah, Samir
Tsang, Winston
Asevedo, Tyler
Trevino, Juan
Smith, Luca

Knox, Evan
Alaimo, Vinny
Richardson, Luke
Hopkins, Chance
LeBlanc, Alden
Jacobs, Martin
Dubouse, Adon
Madison, Luke
Hughes, Frank
Maranto, Myles

5 Kehoe France

3 St. Mary Magdalen
5 Kehoe France

5 St. Philip Neri

5 Morris Jeff

3 St. Rita

4 Lycee Francais

3 St. Rita

3 St. Benilde

5 St. Benilde

4 St. Catherine

4 St. Catherine

5 St. Benilde

5 Morris Jeff

5 St. Catherine

4 St. Mary Magdalen
5 St. Clement

3
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St. Benilde

St. Benilde

St. Rita

Belle Chasse Academy
Belle Chasse Academy
St. Catherine

Belle Chasse Academy
Lycee Francais

St. Benilde

St. Mary Magdalen
Belle Chasse Academy
St. Rita

St. Rita

St. Catherine

St. Ann

Belle Chasse Academy
St. Mary Magdalen

St. Clement
Atonement Lutheran
Morris Jeff

St. Mary Magdalen

St. Catherine

St. Rita

St. Benilde

St. Catherine

St. Philip Neri

Lycee Francais

St. Catherine

St. Philip Neri

13:27.99
13:29.30
13:45.62
13:46.28
13:46.90
13:50.76
13:51.27
13:51.76
13:58.47
13:59.30
14:00.80
14:05.85
14:13.73
14:16.08
14:19.97
14:25.04
14:33.15
14:35.47

14:38.33

14:47.71

14:49.94

14:56.52

15:11.14
15:15.68

15:19.67
15:28.56
15:30.16
LSS
15:34.24
15:35.02
15:46.98

15:51.17
15:57.36
15:57.97
15:58.56
15:59.87
16:09.45

16:14.65

16:39.74
16:41.90
16:44.45
16:51.95

16:54.32
17:25.75
17:35.98
18:02.01



69 Couste’, Jackson 3 Our Lady of Lourdes 18:04.07
70  Bokelberg, Liam 5 Morris Jeff 18:19.32
71 Riley, Isaac 5 Morris Jeff 18:20.29
72 Casey, Mitchell 5 Kenner Discovery 18:36.67
73  McCaftfery, Blaise 3 St. Benilde 18:42.63
74  Remus, Avants 5 Kenner Discovery 19:10.61
75  Rose, Matthew 4 St. Mary Magdalen 19:11.99
76  Tran, Dylan 5 Our Lady of Lourdes 19:23.05
77  Grant, Wellington 5 St. Benilde 19:40.85
78  Carrone, Rusty 5 St. Mary Magdalen 20:34.45
79  Jones, Joaquin 5 Morris Jeff 21:41.12
80 Henderson, Davin 4 St. Mary Magdalen 22:47.96
81 David, Marks 5 Kenner Discovery 24:04.29
82  Evan, Bonomo 8 Kenner Discovery 25:27.20
83 McClain, Kevin 5 Morris Jeff 25:28.80
Kenner Klassic Invitational
Kenner Lakefront / October 16, 2021
Girls Middle School 1.5 mile
Place Name Year School Time
1 Molioto, Kaylee 6 St. Joan of Arc 11:29.50
2. Dussouy, Kate 6 St. Philip Neri 11:38.36
3 Thomas, Cara 7 St. Mary Magdalen 11:40.68
4 Chianelli, Bella 7 Our Lady of Lourdes 12:10.23
5 Schneider, Grace 7 St. Rita 12:20.90
6 Carlton, Brianna 7 Our Lady of Lourdes 12:34.31
7 Zimmermann, Caroline 7 St. Catherine 12:36.99
8  Varughese, Anne 7 Victory Christian 13:02.93
9 Christian, Rhylee 6 Victory Christian 13:11.52
10 Wennemann, Mallory 7 St. Rita 13:11.97
11 Gonsoulin, Lorena 7 Lycee Francais 13:18.70
12 Allen, Dominique 6 Belle Chasse Academy 13:23.73
13 Milazzo, Cate 7 St. Catherine 13:25.67
14 Bryleigh, Tregre 7 St. Joan of Arc 13:35.51
15 Kirsch, Claire 7 St. Catherine 13:42.17
16  Milioto, Lily 7 St. Catherine 13:48.40
17  Mendez, Helena 5 Victory Christian 14:46.98
18  Giardina, Emily 7 Kehoe France 14:47.72
19  Pugh, Abby 7 St. Mary Magdalen 15:03.49
20  Avery, Batt 7 Kenner Discovery 15:07.28
21 Selah, Rodriguez 7 Kenner Discovery 15:14.95
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Rousseau, Eliza
Buckey, Anyla
Hopkins, Jamiya
Everpax, Persephone
Cannatella, Isabella
Mizell, Lucy

Hill, Alana

Martin, Khaliyah
Smith, Avah

Fish, Lauren

Green, Charity
Vanessa, Peltier
Kolb, Riley

Kaylyn, Lemoine
Williams, Sarah
Summerville, Katelyn
Arnold, Chloe
Aubin, Elizabeth
Regan, Alina
Isabella, Trosclair
Deaton, Caitlyn
Jurkovic, Iskra
Rousseau, Lillian
Gutierrez, Sarah
Aubin, Emily
Unknown, Athlete 1
Guidry, Grace
Karmoukas, Sophia
Clark, Madeleine
Mai, Allyson
Perkins, Miley
Welliver, Katie
Unknown, Athlete 2
Burns, Alexandra
Zepeda-Martinez, Karry
Hernandez, Jadalyn
Egan, Leah

Zander, McKenzie

6 Morris Jeff
8 Audubon Charter
8 Belle Chasse Academy
8 Morris Jeff
7 St. Philip Neri
7 St. Catherine
7 Audubon Charter
6 Belle Chasse Academy
7 St. Catherine
7 St. Catherine
6 Belle Chasse Academy
6 Kenner Discovery
7 St. Rita
7 St. Joan of Arc
6 St. Mary Magdalen
7 St. Philip Neri
7 St. Philip Neri
7 St. Ann
7 St. Benilde
7 St. Joan of Arc
7 St. Rita
7 Morris Jeff
8 Morris Jeff
6 St. Clement
7 St. Ann
Unknown
6 St. Ann
6 St. Clement
6 St. Clement
7 St. Philip Neri
7 St. Mary Magdalen
7 St. Philip Neri
Unknown
Morris Jeff
St. Ann
St. Philip Neri
St. Ann
St. Ann

NN

15:15.56
15:53.49
15:55.55
16:13.24
16:16.11
16:17.55
16:31.61
16:36.79
16:45.11
16:53.14
17:07.91
17:22.18
17:33.28
17:37.78
17:45.61
17:46.62
17:47.68
17:48.62
18:01.26
18:06.01
18:19.67
18:39.06
18: 5543
19:18.56
19:19.40
19:35.96
19:45.98
19:53.80
19:54.56
19:58.86
20:42.82
20:43.28
20:43.95
22:51.74
23:06.10
27:56.10
28:10.36
29:12.13



Kenner Klassic Invitational
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Boys Middle School 1.5 mile
Place Name
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Braud, Nicholas
Landis-Arnold, Alexander
Vindel, Michael
Chaix, Brennan
Bulloch, Brayden
Crochet, Nathan
Preau, Anders
Passantino, Teddy
Landis-Arnold, Leonce
Luca, Balducci
Fattah, Amir
Nathan, Oubre
Strain, Luke
Munoz, Samuel
Sam, Shove
Schopfer, Dominic
Washington, Aaron
Marquette, Colin
Fitzmorris, Patrick
Mendez, Jayse
Meche, Wyatt
Regouffre, Dylan
Gerarve, Dennis
Evan, Bonomo
Crowe, Kaden
Alphonse, William
Jimenez-Flore, Diego
Marquette, Caleb
Bissette, Charles
Lionnet, Jude
Mooney, Sam
Northrup, Lincoln
Buckel, Cathan
Jeansonne, Lucas
Sedivy, Connor
Buckel, Corban
Roach, Broderick
Wiss, Reid
Brandon, Poulin
Juneau, Robbie

Year School
7 St. Philip Neri
8 Morris Jeff
6 Atonement Lutheran
7 Kehoe France
7 St. Catherine
7 St. Rita
8 Lycee Francais
6 St. Rita
6 Morris Jeff
6 Audubon Charter
7 St. Ann
5 St. Joan of Arc
6 Lycee Francais
6 St. Clement
6 Atonement Lutheran
6 St. Philip Neri
7 Victory Christian
7 Victory Christian
7 St. Philip Neri
7 Victory Christian
6 St. Rita
6 Kehoe France
6 St. Philip Neri
8 Kenner Discovery
6 Belle Chasse Academy
7 Belle Chasse Academy
7 Belle Chasse Academy
7 Victory Christian
6 Lycee Francais
6 St. Catherine
7 Kehoe France
6 Victory Christian
6 Victory Christian
7 Morris Jeff
7 Belle Chasse Academy
4 Victory Christian
7 Belle Chasse Academy
6 St. Philip Neri
8 Kenner Discovery
7 Our Lady of Lourdes

Time

9:50.13
10:08.55
10:41.29
10:57.00
10:58.54
11:17.40
11:18.59
11:21.91
11:25.85
11:28.77
11:42.68
11:43.89
11:55.55
11:57.67
11:58.24
11:58.84
11:59.45
12:02.14
12:12.02
12:15.36
12:18.95
12:29.49
12:34.95
12:36.37
12:52.01
12:52.62
12:56.85
13:01.86
13:02.31
13:03.84
13:05.45
13:10.42
13:14.19
13:15.29
13:19.66
13:20.22
13:23.83
13:38.79
13:44.25
13:45.48
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Meche, Owen
Scalise, Peter
Shane, Rooney
Apostol, Kaden
Jacobson, Pierce
Aaron, Hllie
Russo, Sam
Dinshaw, Zubin
Goforth, Travis
Ice, Matthew
Fahey, Patrick
Mayeur, Seth
Ayala, Daniel
Tilling, Clark
Jacobs, Henry
Simone, Joseph
Jackson, Meyn
Engeron, Caleb
Larsen, Ashton
Christian, Bonomo
Melan, Rowan
Unknown, Athlete 3
Hopkins, Kingston
Bailey, Philip
Cordero, Jeremiah
Jayden, Pittman
Locascio, Colin
Chaix, Josh
Bernard, George
Scamardo, Wesley
Cook, Caleb
Quiroz, Caleb
LeBlanc, Ian
Looney, Elwood
Hill, Clinton
Marcel, Jackson
Bhardwaj, Kartavya
Keator, Liam
Rose, Noah

6 St. Rita
7 St. Catherine
8 Kenner Discovery
6 St. Ann
7 Kehoe France
7 St. Joan of Arc
6 Kehoe France
7 Kehoe France
6 Belle Chasse Academy
7 St. Catherine
7 Belle Chasse Academy
6 St. Rita
7 Victory Christian
6 Lycee Francais
7 St. Catherine
7 St. Catherine
8 Kenner Discovery
7 St. Philip Neri
6 Belle Chasse Academy
6 Kenner Discovery
6 St. Ann
Unknown
6 St. Rita
5 Victory Christian
8 Atonement Lutheran
7 St. Joan of Arc
7 St. Ann
7 St. Mary Magdalen
6 St. Catherine
7 St. Catherine
7 St. Catherine
8 Atonement Lutheran
6 St. Ann
6 Morris Jeff
7 Morris Jeff
5 St. Joan of Arc
6 St. Clement
6 St. Philip Neri
7 Morris Jeff

13:46.14
13:49.36
13:53.55
13:55.67
14:01.22
14:02.34
14:04.41
14:10.55
14:18.70
14:26.90
14:31.11
14:34.76
14:48.95
14:50.50
15:00.05
15:09.37
15:19.48
15:26.58
15:36.04
15:56.51
15:59.54
16:00.16
16:13.89
16:34.02
16:37.45
16:45.75
16:48.49
17:01.95
17:09.24
17:12.59
17:22.97
17:27.08
17:29.90
18:27.15
18:41.02
19:09.47
19:37.36
21:28.02
22:05.66



